{} MIT GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (MITGH)
' LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

Date: 11/01/2024

* Subject to visibitity of Moon.

py to for information and necessary action

Co
1. All Trustees, Moradubad Educational Trust
2. All Directors. MI'TGI

3. Principal. MITWS

4

: ic P&CA
" All HODs /DOSW Dean Academic, Dean T, _ -
Warden Boys & Girls Hostel/QS Academic/ AAO/ Accounts/Library k

5. PA 10 Director. for Director infommtiOn_.please.
6. Al institute Notice Boards.

wh

Holiday Date(s) Day(s) Details

No. s

l IS January [ Moriday Makar Sankranti
26January | Friday Republic Day

3 08 March | Friday Mahashiv Ratri

47 [25Mar.to28 Mar. | Mon. to Thu. | Mid Semester Break (Holl)
8 29 March Friday Good Friday

09 11 April Thursday Eid-ul-Fitre * .

10 | 14 April | Sunday Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Birthddy
11 17 April - | Wednesday Ramnavmi

12 21 April Sunday - . Mahaveer Jayanti

13 23 May Thursday * Budh Purnima '
14 17 June Monday ‘Eid~ul- Zuha (Bakreed)*

15 17July - | Wednesday Moharram*

16 15 August Thursday Independence Day

17 | 19 August Monday Raksha.Bandhan

18 26 August Monday _ Janmashtmi

19 16 September -~ [:‘Monday | | Eid-e-Milad (Barawafat)*

20 02 October | Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

21 1} October Friday Mahanavmi \

S 22 12 October Saturday Dussehra (Vijyadashmi)
23 17 October Thursday Mabharishi Balmiki Jayanti
24-29 |290ct.to03 Nov. | Tue. toSun. | Mid Semester Break (Deepawali)
— 30 | 15 November Friday Guru Nanak Birthday / Kartik Purnima
T 25 December - | Wednesday Christmas Day -
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(Dr. A. K. Singh)
Registrar

(Dr. A,
Registrar



